Fletcher, Heald & Hildreth
1300 NORTH 17th STREET, 11th FLOOR
ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22209
ROBERT). BUTLER
HARRY F. COLE
ANNE GOODWIN CRUMP
DONALD J. EVANS
PAUL). FELDMAN

BNML-20150821ACE
FDUE FOR FEE
TYPE CODE IN
t MM
FOR FCC USE ONlY
101
To be used
en you we requesting conuarord adlormw mstdttnarequbemant to tnwre than one Fee Type Code.
FOR FCC USE ONLY
]
TOTAL AMOUNT
RESflTEDWrIH'TMIS
$0
FOR FCC USE ONLYADO AIJ.AMOWITS SKOVIft4 IN COUJMN C.
AND EN1ER ThE TOTAL HERE.
Th$AMOUffSHOULD EQUs% YOUR ENCLOSED
RErnTANcE.
SECTION II -APPUCANT INFORMATION
1. NPMEOFAPPUCANT
cHSSAPaAKE.PORTSMOUTKBROADCAsuNcORPORAUON
NC
o CommercIal
[J Noncommercial
AM Directional
0 AM NonDlrectional
Icaa
WBOB
Cwnmwey of Ucenoe
JAcKSONViLLE, Ft.
I ConsUuctlon PerTolt Rio No.
BMP.20121012ACT
Modification otConalmotion
Pentt FIle No(s).
WA
on Date of l.aat
Pane
08124t2015
3. Is the station now cperatlflg pursuant to u*domaffc program test aUthOIThJ in
accordance wfth 47 CF.R. SectIon 73.1620?
ffNoexplalninan ExhibIt
4. Have all the terms, conditions, and obligations set forth hi the above described
construction permIt been fully met?
if No, statoexceptlons man Exithit
5. Apart from the changes already reported, has any cause or circumstance arisen since
the grant of the underlying construction permIt which would result In any statement or
representation contained In the construction pemilt application to be now Incorrect?
liVes, explain In an Exhibit
6. Hasthepemrittee flledltsOwnerahlpReport(FCCF0nn323)orownershlp
certification hi accordance wIth 47 C.F.R.. Section 73.3315(b)?
IfNo explain In an Exhibit
7. Has an adverse finding bean made or en adverse final action been taken by any court
or admInIstrative body with respect to the applicant or parties to the application hi acM or
criminal proceeding, brought under the provisions of any law relating to the following: any
felony; mass media related antitrust or unfair competition; fraudulent statements to
another governmental unlt or dIscrImInatIon?
If the anar Is Yea, attach as an ExhibIt a full disclosure of the persons and matters
Involved, Including an Identification of the court or administrative body and the proceeding
(by dates and file numbers), and the disposItion of the litigation. VlThere the requIsIte
Information has been earlier disclosed In connection with another application or as
required by4l U.S.C. Section 1.65(c), thu applicant need only provldar Q) art identification
of that previous submission by reference to the fIle number In the case of an application,
the call letters of the station regarding which the application or Section 1.65 InformatIon
was filed, and the date of tWng and (ii) the disposition of the previously reported matter.
FcC $OIAM ce23
A1535
cm'
MAIliNG ADDRESS
L8CAET ROAD
ZIP CODE
27104-1049
2. ThIs application Is ton
Yes
No